
FGT Daily Average Gas Quality Info for Gas Day 03-31-2026
 
ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan

e
C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8029 STANTO
N A -
ONLINE

1021.008
0

1.0498 0.6286 0.5827 95.5335 2.5597 0.1582 0.0309 0.0202 0.0074 0.0036 0.0080 0.0028 0.0014 0.0000 1337.760
9

-39.4575 03/31/20
26

8030 PERRY
STREAM
#1 36"
WEST
LEG -
SYSTEM

1021.192
4

0.9978 0.5599 0.5812 95.7874 2.4455 0.1477 0.0248 0.0191 0.0064 0.0032 0.0082 0.0029 0.0014 0.0000 1339.557
2

-39.5400 03/31/20
26

8032 WEST
PALM -
SYSTEM

1020.802
1

1.0351 0.5951 0.5819 95.6860 2.4688 0.1496 0.0258 0.0189 0.0071 0.0032 0.0105 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1338.172
8

-34.2008 03/31/20
26

8031 PERRY
STREAM
#2 (30") -
SYSTEM

1021.126
0

0.9881 0.5824 0.5812 95.7601 2.4624 0.1478 0.0233 0.0188 0.0061 0.0032 0.0078 0.0028 0.0013 0.0000 1339.425
4

-40.4144 03/31/20
26

8037 STATIO
N 12 -
MUNSO
N  36"

1022.158
3

0.9966 0.5825 0.5820 95.6302 2.5705 0.1538 0.0265 0.0198 0.0074 0.0037 0.0090 0.0032 0.0015 0.0000 1339.861
1

-37.3346 03/31/20
26

8038 STATIO
N 12 -
MUNSO
N 30"

1021.191
3

0.9955 0.6171 0.5817 95.6544 2.5289 0.1438 0.0240 0.0179 0.0069 0.0033 0.0082 0.0029 0.0014 0.0000 1338.903
8

-39.1428 03/31/20
26

8040 GULFST
REAM
HARDEE
-
ONLINE

1018.787
7

1.0383 0.4874 0.5792 96.2254 2.0098 0.1592 0.0337 0.0219 0.0091 0.0040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1337.973
9

-98.6690 03/31/20
26

8043 FT.
MYERS -
ONLINE

1020.886
0

1.0234 0.5325 0.5811 95.8581 2.3612 0.1556 0.0278 0.0209 0.0077 0.0038 0.0091 0.0032 0.0016 0.0000 1339.236
5

-37.1764 03/31/20
26

8099 ZACHAR
Y -
STATIO
N 8

1024.111
7

0.9557 0.4425 0.5811 95.7858 2.6058 0.1455 0.0256 0.0184 0.0076 0.0036 0.0093 0.0033 0.0016 0.0000 1343.462
2

-36.4938 03/31/20
26

8111 CITRON
ELLE
(23854) -
ONLINE

1025.305
0

1.1052 0.1731 0.5814 95.8847 2.6406 0.1390 0.0221 0.0171 0.0067 0.0035 0.0080 0.0028 0.0014 0.0000 1344.666
5

-40.0117 03/31/20
26

8118 ENBRID
GE
ORANG
E
COUNTY
ONLINE

1014.293
7

0.7995 0.1691 0.5694 98.0169 0.8893 0.0584 0.0167 0.0144 0.0091 0.0050 0.0215 0.0076 0.0037 0.0000 1344.130
1

-18.4506 03/31/20
26

8097 TRANSC
O
VINTON
-
ONLINE

1096.957
3

1.3144 0.2152 0.6312 91.0710 4.2451 1.7119 0.5359 0.4087 0.1626 0.1041 0.2311 0.0817 0.0397 0.0000 1380.687
2

0.0000 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8128 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #4 -
ONLINE

1018.531
1

1.0566 0.6791 0.5817 95.6733 2.4134 0.1244 0.0222 0.0155 0.0060 0.0026 0.0070 0.0025 0.0012 0.0000 1335.493
9

-42.9413 03/31/20
26

8129 GOLDEN
TRIANG
LE
STORAG
E

1011.681
6

1.4430 0.0707 0.5771 97.1289 1.1772 0.1074 0.0268 0.0196 0.0099 0.0042 0.0123 0.0044 0.0021 0.0000 1331.727
0

-30.9015 03/31/20
26

8131 GOLDEN
PASS

1017.005
4

1.4553 0.2141 0.5822 96.2760 1.7444 0.1906 0.0514 0.0318 0.0141 0.0057 0.0164 0.0058 0.0028 0.0000 1332.781
7

-23.3420 03/31/20
26

8138 FRISCO
BEACHG
ROVE
SALES -
ONLINE

1003.604
2

1.4402 0.0493 0.5717 98.0129 0.4470 0.0333 0.0085 0.0049 0.0019 0.0000 0.0020 0.0007 0.0003 0.0000 1327.366
1

-67.9464 03/31/20
26

8142 TAMPA
WEST
ONLINE

1021.511
7

0.9949 0.5973 0.5817 95.6873 2.5006 0.1528 0.0259 0.0202 0.0075 0.0039 0.0097 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 1339.338
8

-35.7615 03/31/20
26

8147 PLEDGE
R -
ENTERP
RISE
ONLINE

1019.891
2

0.1909 0.6753 0.5685 97.3738 1.6769 0.0633 0.0059 0.0075 0.0022 0.0017 0.0024 0.0007 0.0003 0.0000 1352.625
0

-67.3640 03/31/20
26

8148 ANCLOT
E
ONLINE

1020.563
8

1.0282 0.6086 0.5818 95.6997 2.4482 0.1506 0.0255 0.0185 0.0075 0.0037 0.0096 0.0034 0.0016 0.0000 1338.033
9

-35.9994 03/31/20
26

8141 ST PETE
EAST
ONLINE

1020.604
1

1.0359 0.5861 0.5817 95.7080 2.4606 0.1480 0.0251 0.0207 0.0076 0.0038 0.0042 0.0015 0.0007 0.0000 1338.184
2

-51.6969 03/31/20
26

8153 SUWAN
NEE -
SNG
ONLINE

1021.588
4

1.1027 0.6130 0.5837 95.4119 2.6281 0.1775 0.0265 0.0189 0.0074 0.0034 0.0106 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1337.212
5

-33.7197 03/31/20
26

8155 PORT
EVERGL
ADES
ONLINE

1020.662
4

1.0104 0.6101 0.5816 95.7136 2.4502 0.1560 0.0249 0.0182 0.0070 0.0000 0.0097 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 1338.418
8

-35.9838 03/31/20
26

8162 MOTIVA
-
ONLINE

1025.541
6

0.0681 1.1599 0.5753 95.8030 2.8586 0.1015 0.0036 0.0043 0.0006 0.0004 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1352.124
9

-
103.6704

03/31/20
26

8168 CS 24
TRENTO
N 36"
DISCHA
RGE -
SYSTEM

1021.546
4

1.0042 0.5698 0.5816 95.7136 2.4915 0.1581 0.0255 0.0189 0.0066 0.0030 0.0088 0.0031 0.0015 0.0000 1339.539
2

-37.7648 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8183 OCALA
SLIVER
SPRING
S -
ONLINE

1020.807
3

1.0025 0.6174 0.5816 95.6991 2.4659 0.1528 0.0246 0.0196 0.0063 0.0037 0.0080 0.0028 0.0000 0.0014 1338.550
5

-17.2486 03/31/20
26

8184 TRENTO
N RNG

970.9071 1.1089 3.3056 0.5800 95.5529 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0325 0.0115 0.0056 0.0000 1274.814
2

-8.9019 03/31/20
26

8185 OKEECH
OBEE
RNG

991.3171 1.0731 1.1228 0.5698 97.8041 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1314.254
4

-
117.6172

03/31/20
26

8186 NEW
RIVER
RNG

982.1480 0.3077 2.9114 0.5701 96.7649 0.0000 0.0044 0.0012 0.0008 0.0000 0.0000 0.0096 0.0034 0.0016 0.0000 1300.776
9

-38.3546 03/31/20
26

8187 ROSHAR
ON
BROTMA
N -
ONLINE

1034.499
4

0.3087 0.8583 0.5817 94.8945 3.7467 0.1565 0.0104 0.0170 0.0035 0.0033 0.0012 0.0004 0.0002 0.0000 1356.392
4

-72.3746 03/31/20
26

8189 LAKELA
ND
McINTO
SH -
ONLINE

1018.926
9

1.0365 0.5910 0.5807 95.9466 2.2074 0.1470 0.0291 0.0207 0.0086 0.0044 0.0092 0.0032 0.0016 0.0000 1337.143
9

-36.8286 03/31/20
26

8191 SOUTHE
RN
CROSS
DAIRY
RNG BI-
DIRECTI
ONAL

1004.380
6

0.3337 0.6466 0.5607 99.0197 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1341.367
2

-
121.7901

03/31/20
26

8192 LAKELA
ND
BORDER
-
ONLINE

1019.728
4

1.0192 0.6219 0.5812 95.7820 2.3710 0.1430 0.0251 0.0178 0.0075 0.0032 0.0082 0.0029 0.0014 0.0000 1337.539
4

-39.2685 03/31/20
26

8195 WANETT
A
ONLINE

1015.225
3

0.9277 0.7535 0.5783 96.2271 1.9193 0.1215 0.0199 0.0156 0.0052 0.0025 0.0076 0.0027 0.0000 0.0013 1335.043
0

-18.8397 03/31/20
26

8171 GULF
POWER
SMITH
PLANT -
ONLINE

1020.642
6

1.0481 0.6865 0.5830 95.4384 2.6225 0.1425 0.0254 0.0198 0.0073 0.0037 0.0057 0.0020 0.0010 0.0000 1336.766
3

-46.3277 03/31/20
26

8172 CS 24
TRENTO
N 30"
DISCHA
RGE -
SYSTEM

1021.546
4

1.0042 0.5698 0.5816 95.7136 2.4915 0.1581 0.0255 0.0189 0.0066 0.0030 0.0088 0.0031 0.0015 0.0000 1339.539
2

-37.7648 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8174 CITRUS
- SABAL
TRAIL
ONLINE

1023.763
3

1.0795 0.5891 0.5844 95.2399 2.8574 0.1613 0.0286 0.0211 0.0083 0.0042 0.0107 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1339.176
0

-33.4730 03/31/20
26

8175 PUTNAM
HALL
SEACOA
ST
ONLINE

1020.881
9

1.0281 0.6334 0.5822 95.6025 2.5160 0.1546 0.0263 0.0199 0.0074 0.0036 0.0082 0.0029 0.0000 0.0014 1337.924
6

-16.6544 03/31/20
26

8177 CRIST
PLANT
ONLINE

1021.860
7

1.0157 0.5942 0.5822 95.6057 2.5585 0.1580 0.0268 0.0203 0.0076 0.0038 0.0093 0.0033 0.0016 0.0000 1339.191
1

-36.5496 03/31/20
26

8178 CALPINE
ONLINE

1024.323
5

0.9999 0.3941 0.5814 95.7942 2.5804 0.1614 0.0277 0.0213 0.0083 0.0041 0.0087 0.0031 0.0015 0.0000 1343.352
4

-37.9091 03/31/20
26

8179 SOUTHP
ORT
ONLINE

1021.146
0

1.0514 0.6381 0.5828 95.5209 2.5608 0.1596 0.0269 0.0211 0.0071 0.0039 0.0103 0.0036 0.0000 0.0018 1337.589
2

-11.8790 03/31/20
26

8180 TAMPA
NORTH
ONLINE

1020.891
5

1.0120 0.5960 0.5816 95.7301 2.4450 0.1499 0.0255 0.0195 0.0074 0.0038 0.0107 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1338.676
4

-33.7031 03/31/20
26

8181 ATTWAT
ER-
TOPAZ
ONLINE

1025.514
9

0.0697 1.1986 0.5757 95.7131 2.9084 0.1011 0.0037 0.0043 0.0006 0.0005 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1351.599
6

-
103.4675

03/31/20
26

8182 BIG
BEND
ONLINE

1020.673
7

1.0275 0.6007 0.5817 95.7036 2.4543 0.1489 0.0262 0.0184 0.0074 0.0039 0.0092 0.0032 0.0016 0.0000 1338.208
1

-36.9136 03/31/20
26

8165 GEORGI
A
PACIFIC
-
ONLINE

1020.680
8

1.0239 0.6125 0.5818 95.6871 2.4609 0.1501 0.0261 0.0191 0.0075 0.0038 0.0091 0.0032 0.0016 0.0000 1338.126
0

-37.0409 03/31/20
26

8166 ESCAMB
IA FPU
ONLINE

1021.746
0

1.0201 0.5957 0.5822 95.6080 2.5503 0.1584 0.0269 0.0195 0.0075 0.0037 0.0099 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1339.024
9

-35.4254 03/31/20
26

8167 FGU-
PERRY -
Online

1021.454
6

0.9950 0.5637 0.5813 95.7573 2.4695 0.1523 0.0246 0.0194 0.0064 0.0033 0.0085 0.0030 0.0015 0.0000 1339.714
3

-38.5957 03/31/20
26

8158 CITY OF
BREWT
ON
ONLINE

1021.336
8

1.0013 0.6646 0.5824 95.5265 2.5945 0.1483 0.0252 0.0186 0.0071 0.0033 0.0105 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1338.316
7

-34.1107 03/31/20
26

8159 SUWAN
NEE
ONLINE

1020.268
3

1.0565 0.5877 0.5818 95.7101 2.4304 0.1523 0.0260 0.0193 0.0068 0.0025 0.0084 0.0030 0.0014 0.0000 1337.610
6

-38.9816 03/31/20
26

8160 HUNTER
S
CREEK
ONLINE

1021.558
6

1.0091 0.5773 0.5818 95.6622 2.5460 0.1467 0.0241 0.0177 0.0061 0.0026 0.0084 0.0030 0.0014 0.0000 1339.367
1

-39.0470 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8161 WILSON
-
COASTA
L BEND

1032.046
4

0.0235 0.7773 0.5746 95.9483 3.1380 0.1060 0.0035 0.0033 0.0001 0.0001 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1361.456
5

-
102.3569

03/31/20
26

8151 BEAUM
ONT
METHAN
OL -
ONLINE

1027.426
9

0.0686 0.9793 0.5746 95.9654 2.8807 0.0986 0.0030 0.0044 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1355.461
8

-
103.5415

03/31/20
26

8144 OLEAND
ER B
ONLINE

1020.721
4

0.9958 0.6112 0.5814 95.7232 2.4598 0.1517 0.0242 0.0178 0.0066 0.0026 0.0071 0.0025 0.0012 0.0000 1338.720
6

-42.0856 03/31/20
26

8145 CONSTE
LLATION
OLEAND
ER
ONLINE

1020.708
1

0.9976 0.6101 0.5814 95.7253 2.4567 0.1515 0.0242 0.0178 0.0068 0.0028 0.0071 0.0025 0.0012 0.0000 1338.686
5

-42.2497 03/31/20
26

8146 CAPE
CANAVE
RAL

1020.302
9

1.0147 0.5978 0.5813 95.7664 2.4137 0.1477 0.0248 0.0175 0.0068 0.0030 0.0076 0.0027 0.0013 0.0000 1338.285
0

-40.8795 03/31/20
26

8139 WEEDO
N
ISLAND
ONLINE

1020.620
0

1.1564 0.4448 0.5821 95.8346 2.3048 0.1807 0.0332 0.0228 0.0091 0.0044 0.0093 0.0033 0.0016 0.0000 1337.678
8

-36.2379 03/31/20
26

8140 CLEARW
ATER
EAST
ONLINE

1020.022
8

1.0098 0.6219 0.5813 95.7773 2.3808 0.1459 0.0246 0.0186 0.0071 0.0036 0.0103 0.0036 0.0018 0.0000 1337.899
0

-34.6758 03/31/20
26

8133 SUWAN
NEE
ONLINE

1021.288
7

1.0622 0.6100 0.5828 95.5413 2.5561 0.1606 0.0276 0.0201 0.0078 0.0036 0.0105 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1337.822
9

-33.8236 03/31/20
26

8136 EC LINE
@ MT
VERNON

1021.172
1

1.0220 0.6094 0.5821 95.6319 2.5249 0.1453 0.0262 0.0191 0.0077 0.0037 0.0099 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1338.491
6

-35.4976 03/31/20
26

8120 DESTIN
ONLINE

1019.708
7

0.9339 0.9251 0.5830 95.2203 2.7506 0.1271 0.0154 0.0131 0.0041 0.0018 0.0086 0.0030 0.0015 0.0000 1335.443
2

-38.7902 03/31/20
26

8124 STANTO
N B
ONLINE

1020.507
0

1.0542 0.6186 0.5824 95.5988 2.5090 0.1512 0.0310 0.0190 0.0071 0.0034 0.0078 0.0028 0.0013 0.0000 1337.516
8

-40.1441 03/31/20
26

8125 IGNITOR
FUEL -
ONLINE

1020.495
7

1.0543 0.6192 0.5824 95.5991 2.5080 0.1511 0.0310 0.0190 0.0071 0.0034 0.0078 0.0028 0.0013 0.0000 1337.500
3

-40.1151 03/31/20
26

8126 FRANKLI
NTON -
ONLINE

1025.006
0

1.0655 0.3140 0.5821 95.7192 2.6787 0.1584 0.0260 0.0203 0.0070 0.0035 0.0074 0.0026 0.0013 0.0000 1343.505
9

-41.2307 03/31/20
26

8127 MANATE
E -
ONLINE

1022.356
3

1.0739 0.5308 0.5828 95.5782 2.5688 0.1775 0.0281 0.0217 0.0078 0.0041 0.0091 0.0032 0.0016 0.0000 1339.169
3

-37.0354 03/31/20
26

8112 OCALA
SYSTEM

1020.527
5

1.0146 0.6352 0.5818 95.6670 2.4695 0.1506 0.0241 0.0184 0.0071 0.0034 0.0100 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1337.958
3

-35.1328 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8116 TRES
PALACI
OS
STORAG
E
ONLINE

1002.725
4

0.0537 1.9703 0.5691 96.8257 1.1330 0.0161 0.0007 0.0004 0.0000 0.0001 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1329.177
4

-
115.7194

03/31/20
26

8102 JACKSO
NVILLE -
SYSTEM

1021.834
5

1.0149 0.5475 0.5817 95.7235 2.4883 0.1572 0.0268 0.0198 0.0074 0.0042 0.0104 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1339.760
6

-34.2909 03/31/20
26

8103 BRANDY
BRANCH
ONLINE

1019.716
0

0.9910 0.6755 0.5814 95.7287 2.3959 0.1458 0.0239 0.0186 0.0071 0.0035 0.0099 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1337.434
0

-35.6117 03/31/20
26

8104 PALATK
A
LATERA
L

1020.561
3

1.0115 0.6282 0.5817 95.6878 2.4588 0.1496 0.0240 0.0185 0.0080 0.0040 0.0097 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 1338.120
6

-35.8412 03/31/20
26

8105 PUTNAM
LATERA
L

1020.682
3

1.0133 0.6434 0.5820 95.6488 2.4744 0.1521 0.0245 0.0192 0.0084 0.0043 0.0116 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1337.971
7

-31.7722 03/31/20
26

8107 BRANDY
BRANCH
SYSTEM

1019.724
5

0.9910 0.6748 0.5814 95.7287 2.3968 0.1459 0.0238 0.0187 0.0071 0.0034 0.0099 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1337.447
5

-35.6405 03/31/20
26

8108 PINE
PRAIRIE
STORAG
E -
ONLINE

1019.412
7

0.9938 0.4664 0.5790 96.2928 2.0248 0.1451 0.0285 0.0206 0.0100 0.0046 0.0135 0.0048 0.0023 0.0000 1339.740
0

-28.5970 03/31/20
26

8045 ANR ST.
LANDRY

1033.946
0

0.5709 0.3720 0.5804 95.6318 3.1359 0.2195 0.0270 0.0254 0.0073 0.0040 0.0062 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1357.192
1

-44.3109 03/31/20
26

8047 Gulfstrea
m
Osceola

1019.573
4

1.0244 0.4543 0.5790 96.2705 1.9980 0.1591 0.0364 0.0266 0.0111 0.0048 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1338.980
8

-96.1624 03/31/20
26

8052 Payne
Creek
(Online)

1020.379
9

1.0059 0.6141 0.5813 95.7661 2.4018 0.1465 0.0242 0.0185 0.0076 0.0034 0.0120 0.0042 0.0021 0.0000 1338.273
9

-31.3983 03/31/20
26

8053 NGPL
CHECK
METER
(94453)

1009.389
5

0.9746 1.0584 0.5785 96.0486 1.8296 0.0654 0.0080 0.0073 0.0025 0.0014 0.0042 0.0015 0.0007 0.0000 1327.060
4

-53.7410 03/31/20
26

8056 Teco/Pol
k Online
GC

1020.501
7

1.0143 0.6157 0.5816 95.7367 2.4144 0.1505 0.0267 0.0187 0.0075 0.0036 0.0120 0.0042 0.0021 0.0000 1338.168
1

-31.3644 03/31/20
26

8058 CUC-
PIERCE
-
ONLINE

1020.548
2

0.9935 0.6240 0.5814 95.7477 2.4227 0.1455 0.0252 0.0190 0.0073 0.0036 0.0113 0.0040 0.0019 0.0000 1338.486
2

-32.5844 03/31/20
26

8059 Dominion
South

1046.149
4

0.0652 0.3158 0.5794 95.1576 4.2816 0.1661 0.0054 0.0075 0.0001 0.0002 0.0006 0.0003 0.0000 0.0000 1374.406
3

-95.5812 03/31/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8060 FGT -
TRUNKLI
NE
CALCASI
EU -
ONLINE
CHECK

1017.009
3

1.1028 0.7433 0.5822 95.7655 2.1252 0.1699 0.0393 0.0111 0.0249 0.0048 0.0131 0.0046 0.0023 0.0000 1332.997
7

-28.4213 03/31/20
26

8090 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #2 -
ONLINE
RECEIP
T

1020.243
7

0.9866 0.6491 0.5813 95.6911 2.4843 0.1359 0.0213 0.0160 0.0062 0.0030 0.0064 0.0032 0.0000 0.0000 1338.149
4

-59.2690 03/31/20
26

8095 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #1
ONLINE
RECEIP
T

1020.867
1

0.9874 0.6294 0.5815 95.6512 2.5445 0.1353 0.0209 0.0158 0.0062 0.0030 0.0064 0.0032 0.0000 0.0000 1338.736
6

-59.6637 03/31/20
26

8096 TEXAS
GAS
EUNICE
(24189)
O/L

1011.781
2

1.5284 0.4078 0.5821 96.1972 1.6230 0.1579 0.0399 0.0219 0.0110 0.0037 0.0093 0.0033 0.0016 0.0000 1326.129
6

-36.4014 03/31/20
26

8041 SHADY
HILLS -
ONLINE

1020.931
7

1.0846 0.6068 0.5829 95.5461 2.5332 0.1586 0.0286 0.0203 0.0079 0.0040 0.0099 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1337.222
4

-35.1572 03/31/20
26

8042 VANDOL
AH -
ONLINE

1021.540
6

1.0210 0.5244 0.5814 95.8013 2.4299 0.1523 0.0277 0.0210 0.0079 0.0039 0.0105 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1339.760
2

-33.9133 03/31/20
26

8039 Mobile
Bay
Chrom

1018.713
8

1.0600 0.6210 0.5812 95.8584 2.2388 0.1491 0.0290 0.0199 0.0080 0.0040 0.0117 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1336.216
1

-31.6958 03/31/20
26

8036 ALA.
ELECTRI
C
(0094450
)

1022.743
8

1.0589 0.5310 0.5828 95.5341 2.6499 0.1593 0.0268 0.0208 0.0082 0.0036 0.0075 0.0026 0.0013 0.0000 1339.666
5

-40.9203 03/31/20
26

8001 BROOKE
R
MAINLIN
E -
SYSTEM

1021.284
5

0.9758 0.5973 0.5813 95.7315 2.4905 0.1460 0.0231 0.0185 0.0064 0.0030 0.0079 0.0028 0.0014 0.0000 1339.565
4

-40.2384 03/31/20
26

8012 ACADIA
PARTNE
RS
PIPELIN
E

1017.539
7

0.9346 0.6155 0.5784 96.3694 1.8440 0.1451 0.0302 0.0243 0.0114 0.0061 0.0196 0.0069 0.0034 0.0000 1337.948
3

-20.0338 03/31/20
26



8

ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8015 FGT-
TGC
INTERC
ONNECT
VERMILL
ION -
CHECK

1017.125
5

1.1348 0.6078 0.5813 95.9528 2.0664 0.1579 0.0277 0.0237 0.0107 0.0055 0.0127 0.0045 0.0022 0.0000 1334.065
4

-29.7831 03/31/20
26

8017 HARDEE
POWER-
Stream
#2 -
ONLINE

1020.095
5

1.0043 0.6077 0.5811 95.8140 2.3646 0.1441 0.0260 0.0178 0.0072 0.0037 0.0106 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1338.222
2

-33.9316 03/31/20
26

8020 FGT TO
WINNIE
PL
(23952)

1007.821
8

0.7188 1.1540 0.5744 96.5510 1.5251 0.0425 0.0031 0.0040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1329.731
7

-
108.5874

03/31/20
26

8024 CITRON
ELLE
(96250)

1018.109
2

1.0134 0.8508 0.5825 95.4245 2.5414 0.1192 0.0204 0.0140 0.0058 0.0028 0.0076 0.0027 0.0013 0.0000 1333.944
7

-41.1871 03/31/20
26

8026 EGAN
HUB
PARTNE
RS
(RECEIP
T)

1006.121
5

1.4118 0.0471 0.5728 97.8412 0.5965 0.0648 0.0188 0.0103 0.0045 0.0012 0.0038 0.0013 0.0007 0.0000 1329.368
2

-55.7548 03/31/20
26


